
    

Renaissance Resort Okinawa 
Breakfast Package 

December 29, 2018 – January 3, 2019 

 

Above Rate is per person, per night 

• Includes breakfast, tax and service charge 
• Child rate applies with 2 paying adults 

• CHECK IN: 2 PM and CHECK OUT : 11 AM 
• Weekend is from Friday, Saturday and a previous Japanese Holiday 

 

  Foster : 646-3502/ Hansen : 623-6344/ Kinser : 637-2744 

Superior  
Twin  
Room 

 

12/29-12/30 
 

12/31-1/1 
 

1/2 
 

1/3 
 

All Day All Day All Day All Day 

Single $535 $633 $525 $525 

Twin $339 $437 $329 $329 

Triple $319 $417 $309 $309 

Quad $299 $398 $290 $290 

Child 
(age 6-12) 

$237 $306 $230 $230 

Child  
(age 3-5) 

$50  


