

Renaissance Resort Okinawa

Breakfast Package

December 29, 2018 - January 3, 2019

Superior Twin Room	12/29-12/30	12/31-1/1	1/2	1/3
	All Day	All Day	All Day	All Day
Single	\$535	\$633	\$525	\$525
Twin	\$339	\$437	\$329	\$329
Triple	\$319	\$417	\$309	\$309
Quad	\$299	\$398	\$290	\$290
Child	\$237	\$306	\$230	\$230
(age 6-12)				
Child		\$50		
(age 3-5)				

Above Rate is per person, per night

- Includes breakfast, tax and service charge
 - Child rate applies with 2 paying adults
- CHECK IN: 2 PM and CHECK OUT: 11 AM
- Weekend is from Friday, Saturday and a previous Japanese Holiday



Foster: 646-3502/ Hansen: 623-6344/ Kinser: 637-2744